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Timetable from 1 April 2024

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Hol Sch Sch Hol
Monmouth Bus Station 0745 0745 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1517 1625 1720 1830
Monmouth Comprehensvie School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1517 ---- ---- ---- ----
Wyesham St James Church 0755 0755 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1526 1526 1634 1729 1839
Redbrook Newland Road 0800 0800 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1531 1531 1639 1734 1844
Llandogo Hudnalls View 0809 0809 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1540 1540 1648 1743 1853
Tintern The Wild Hare 0817 0817 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1548 1548 1656 1751 1901
St Arvans The Peacefield 0824 0824 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1555 1555 1703 1758 1908
Chepstow Comprehensive School ---- 0830 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 0828 ---- 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1559 1559 1707 1802 1912
Chepstow Bus Station 0833 0834 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1604 1604 1711 1806 1916

Sch Operates on schooldays only

Hol Operates school holidays only

Saturdays

Monmouth Bus Station 0710 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710
Wyesham St James Church 0719 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
Redbrook Newland Road 0724 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724
Llandogo Hudnalls View 0733 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733
Tintern The Wild Hare 0741 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741
St Arvans The Peacefield 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752
Chepstow Bus Station 0756 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Monmouth Bus Station 1006 1206 1506 1710
Wyesham St James Church 1015 1215 1515 1719
Redbrook Newland Road 1020 1220 1520 1724
Llandogo Hudnalls View 1029 1229 1529 1733
Tintern The Wild Hare 1037 1237 1537 1741
St Arvans The Peacefield 1044 1244 1544 1748
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 1048 1248 1548 1752
Chepstow Bus Station 1052 1252 1552 1756

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

Hol Sch Sch Hol
Chepstow Bus Station 0735 0735 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1516 1530 1615 1730
Chepstow Comprehensive School ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1525 ---- ---- ----
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 0740 0740 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 ---- 1534 1620 1735
St Arvans The Peacefield 0744 0744 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1533 1536 1623 1739
Tintern The Wild Hare 0752 0752 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1541 1544 1631 1747
Llandogo Hudnalls View 0801 0801 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1550 1553 1640 1756
Redbrook The Bell 0809 0809 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1557 1600 1647 1803
Wyesham St James Church 0817 0817 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1604 1607 1654 1810
Monmouth Comprehensvie School ---- 0825 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Monmouth Bus Station 0827 0832 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1456 1614 1617 1704 1819

Sch Operates on schooldays only

Hol Operates school holidays only

Saturdays

69 Monmouth | Tintern | Chepstow via Wyesham, Redbrook, Bigsweir Bridge, Llandogo, St Arvans, Chsptow 
Racecourse, Chepstow Community Hospital

69 Chepstow | Tintern | Monmouth via Chepstow Community Hospital, Chepstow Racecourse, St Arvans, 
Llandogo, Bigsweir Bridge, Wyesham
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Chepstow Bus Station 0806 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
St Arvans The Peacefield 0814 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814
Tintern The Wild Hare 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
Llandogo Hudnalls View 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Redbrook The Bell 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838
Wyesham St James Church 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845
Monmouth Bus Station 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654 1854

Sundays and Bank Holiday Mondays

Chepstow Bus Station 0900 1105 1305 1605
Chepstow Community Hospital Main Road 0904 1109 1309 1609
St Arvans The Peacefield 0908 1113 1313 1613
Tintern The Wild Hare 0916 1121 1321 1621
Llandogo Hudnalls View 0925 1130 1330 1630
Redbrook The Bell 0932 1137 1337 1637
Wyesham St James Church 0939 1144 1344 1644
Monmouth Bus Station 0948 1153 1353 1653
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